KYBOK ®EAEPALUNN MNABAHNA "OEHb CMPUHTA"

KRD, 3.3.2024
AuctaHuma 5 MyxuunHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
03.03.2024 - 12:45 PesynbtaTsl
Ouku: Rudolph Table 2022
MecTo lof poxaeHns Bpema  Ouku
11 net n cTapue
1. BABWY, Knum 09 CLl (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHopap) LICKA 2862 14,0 |
2. NECTPELOB, AmuTpwii 10 TI'BY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHunto 2980 133 1
3. MA3YHOB, Nnbs 09 TI'BY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 3051 94 1
4. MEJIbHVNKOB, borpaH 09 TI'BY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 3189 6,0 1
5. KATANEBCKUI, Erop 12 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 3210 143 1
6. MYCTAEB, OaHunn 11  AkBaky6 3222 10,2 1
7. BOPOHOB, Oner 11 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 33.06 83 1
8. KOBAJIEB, Makap 09 CUW (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHopap) LICKA 3320 2,7 1
9. HAATOUUIA, Aptem 11 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 3331 7,7 1
10. KOPOBOB, Wbs 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 3343 46 1
11. COJIOBbEB, ApTem 11 50 Gym 3368 68 1
KO3/EHKO, Makcum 10 50 Gym 33.68 4,0 1
13. BOHOAPEB, Bnagucnas 08  AkBakyb 33.74 Il
14. YEPHHABCKWI, MaTseii 09 CK lMawkoBcKmii 34.38 Il
15. KOTHOXOB, Bnagucnas 08 AxBakyb 34.39 1]
16. NYKMHOB, ApceHwii 10 CLU (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA 3440 23 1
17. MOMNAYXVH, OaHuun 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 3445 22 1
18. TEPACbLKO, ViBaH 10 TI'bY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 3460 1,8 1
19. KY[OPABLEB, Anekceii 10 TI'bY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 3462 1,8 1
20. OPOHOB, Cepreii 09 AkBaky6 35.35 [
21. TABA/AH, Bayecnas 11  T'bY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 3540 29 1
22. ACJ/IAHOB, borpaH 11 50 Gym 3543 28 1
23. YALWH, Bagum 09 ClW (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHopap) LICKA 35.64 [
24. TKAYEB, Huknta 10 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 35.83 1 toH.
25. KACUMOB, Oner 11  ClU Ne 6 KpacHogap 3598 15 11ioH.
26. BLUMBLIEB, CtenaH 09 CK MawkoBcKuia 36.06 1 toH.
27. POrO3HWW, Huknta 09 AxBaky6 36.14 1 toH.
28. KIIMMEHYEHKO, Wnbsa 11  AkBaky6 36.29 1 toH.
29. 3VBPOB, PoanoH 11 50 Gym 36.73 1 1oH.
30. TEXXEPOB, ApTém 11 50 Gym 36.89 1 toH.
31. WEHAPUTMH, AMmuTpnii 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 37.22 1 toH.
32. HUKWUTWH, ®uavnn 11  CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 37.58 1 toH.
33. MEKEPOB, PomaH 10 CK MNatukoBckuii 38.02 1 1oH.
34. CTPWKKOB, Kupunn 08  AkBakyb 38.15 1 toH.
35. MA3YPEHKO, Oner 09 TI'BY 40O KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 39.00 1 1oH.
36. WINAPVNOHOB, Poctucnas 13  AkBakyb 39.10 4,6 1toH.
37. TUXEHKO, Aptem 13 AkBaky6 39.14 45 1 1oH.
38. 3AOEPVI, Aptém 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 39.61 1 1oH.
39. MAKYLWKWH, Tne6 13  AkBaky6 3993 29 1ioH.
40. LWAHLIH, Anekcei 10 CLU (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA 40.45 1 toH.
41. TPECKOBCKWI, AHppeli 09 CK MawkoBckuia 41.79 2 10H.
42. CUMMEHEHKO, Amutpuii 12 50 Gym 42.25 2 IOH.
43. 3AXAPOB, 3axap 11 50 Gym 42.34 2 10H.
44. TIEWKOB, Kupnnn 09 CK MawkoBckuia 42.43 2 I0H.
45. TEPACVMEHKO, CemeH 09  CK lMNMawkoBcKmii 42.58 2 10H.
46. XAMPABAEB, Mypap, 13 I'bY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 42.75 2 10H.
47. CKAKYH, Hukonaii 12 CLlU Ne 6 KpacHogap 42.93 2 I0H.
48. TOOOBHWVKOB, ApTém 12 50 Gym 43.50 2 10H.
49. TATOBCKWW, Casenuii 13  CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 44.14 2 10H.
50. BOTKWH, Omutpwii 11 TiPi Swim 44.27 2 10H.
51. BEJINKOMYXXCKWUN, Tumyp 13 I'bY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 44.41 2 10H.
52. KOHOBAJIOB, Aptem 12  CK MNawwkoBckuii 45.27 2 10H.
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KYBOK ®EAEPALUNN MNABAHNA "OEHb CMPUHTA"
KRD, 3.3.2024

JOuctaHuua 5, MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe, 11 et u ctapue

MecTo lop, poxgeHus Bpemsa  Ouku
53. JIABA3OB, AnekcaHgp 12 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 46.57 2 IOH.
54. LWEPBAK, Knpunn 11  TiPi Swim 46.58 2 10H.
55. BTOPOB, PomaH 13 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 46.91 2 IOH.
56. BEPACKWH, CraHucnas 13  CLlU Ne 6 KpacHogap 47.35 2 I0H.
57. TNAAbIWEB, AaHun 13  CK MNawkoBckuii 4741 2 I0H.
58. ABPAMOB, ®epnop 13 I'bY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHunto 47.72 2 10H.
59. 3BEPEB, Hukonaii 12 CLlU Ne 6 KpacHogap 47.75 2 I0H.
60. TUMKO, AnekcaHap 13  AkBaky6 48.02 2 I0H.
61. MOPTAHKO, Mapk 13  CK MNawwkoBckuii 49.78 2 10H.
62. ABAJIOB, Aptem 13 TiPi Swim 49.94 2 10H.
63. BV3YHOB, VBaH 13 TiPi Swim 50.39 2 10H.
64. TUTOB, Anekceli 13 I'bY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 51.43 2 10H.
65. CENVLWUTAH, Matseii 10  CK MNawwkoBckuii 56.23 3 10H.
66. TY>XBA, Bnagumnp 11  TiPi Swim 56.49 3 10H.
67. CKANAHCKWI, Oannn 13 CLlU (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA 56.66 3 10H.
68. >XOAHOB, Omutpwii 13  CK MNawkoBckuia 1:02.18
69. KY3bMWH, Aptem 13  CK NawkoBsckuii 1:08.96
DSQ CEMEHOB, fleHuc 12 TiPi Swim
DSQ LWATOB, VBaH 11 TiPi Swim
DSQ MEXEAOOB, Tumyp 10  TiPi Swim
DSQ TMMEPBAK, Apocnas 13  TiPi Swim
DSQ J/IMMAPOB, Oner 09 TiPi Swim
DSQ AJIEKCEEB, PomaH 08 TiPi Swim
DSQ BOPOAVH, MNnatoH 11 TiPi Swim
DSQ JIEBYEHKO, VBaH 13  TiPi Swim
DSQ KOXWH, ®epnop 13 TiPi Swim
DSQ MET/IEHKO, fasug 12 TiPi Swim
DSQ JIOMAKA, Kupunn 13 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto
DSQ MWHBKO, Makap 13 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto
DSQ ACTPEBOB, CemeH 13 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto
DSQ KYPOBCKOW, Tumyp 09  CK MalKoBCKuii
DSQ BJIATOYMHOB, faHun 10  CK MNawkoBcKuii
DSQ PEABKO, Hukuta 09 CK MawkoBckuia
DSQ MAJbIXA, AHapeli 08 CK MawkoBckuia
DSQ [AOJINHHbIN, AHTOH 06  CK lMawkoBckuia
DSQ CBUWHLOB, AnekcaHap 13 CK MAOY /nueit Ne90
DSQ METPOBCKUW, Makcum 10 CK NawwkoBckuii 37.49 1 toH.
DSQ CEPBVH, Makap 10 CK NawwkoBckuii 38.37 1 toH.
DSQ UBWUIYH, borgaH 12 50 Gym 39.38 1 toH.
DSQ TAPUATYIINH, Oemug, 11  CK MNawwkoBckui 40.86 1 toH.
DSQ TEPACUMMEHKO, CemeH 10  CK MNawwkoBckuii 41.18 1 toH.
DSQ BLUMBLIEB, AHTOH 06  CK lMawkoBckuia 43.50 2 I0H.
14 - 15 net
1. BABWY, Knum 09 CLl (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHopap) LICKA 2862 14,0 |
2. MECTPEUOB, AmuTpnii 10 TbY AO KK CLLUOP no nnasaHuto 29.80 133 1
3. MA3YHOB, /nbs 09 TI'bY A0 KK CLLUOP no nnasaHuto 3051 94 1
4. MEJNIbHWMKOB, BorgaH 09 TI'bY A0 KK CLLUOP no nnasaHuto 3189 6,0 1
5. KOBAJIEB, Makap 09 ClW (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHopap) LICKA 3320 2,7 1
6. KOPOEOB, Vnbsa 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 3343 4,6 1
7. KO3JIEHKO, Makcum 10 50 Gym 33.68 4,0 1
8. UEPHSABCKWW, MaTtseii 09 CK lMawkoBcKwii 34.38 [
9. JNIYKMHOB, ApceHnii 10 CLU (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA 3440 23 1
10. MOTMJTAYXWH, AaHunn 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 3445 22 1
11. TEPACbLKO, VBaH 10 TbY AO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto 34.60 1,8 1
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KYBOK ®EAEPALUNN MNABAHNA "OEHb CMPUHTA"

KRD, 3.3.2024

AuctaHuma 5, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnvHe, 14 - 15 net

MecTo

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

KYOPABLIEB, Anekceii
OPOHOB, Cepreii
YALWWMH, Bagum
TKAYEB, Huknta
BLUVBLIEB, CTenan
POrO3HWN, Hukuta
WEHOPUTVIH, AMuTpwnia
MEKEPOB, PomaH
MA3YPEHKO, Oner
3ALEPUW, ApTém
LLUAHLIbIH, Anekceii
TPECKOBCKWI, Anpgpeii
MELWKOB, Kupunn
FEPACUMEHKO, CemeH
CEJMWTAH, MatBeii
MEXEOOB, Tumyp
JIMMAPOB, Oner
KYPOBCKOW, Tumyp
BJIATOUYMHOB, faHun
PEOBKO, Huknta
METPOBCKWI, Makcum
CEPBVH, Makap
FEPACUMEHKO, CemeH

11 - 13 net

N OA~WNE

KATANIEBCKWW, Erop
MYCTAEB, AaHuun
BOPOHOB, Oner
HAOTOUYNI, ApTem
COJIOBbEB, ApTem
FABAJTAH, Bayecnas
ACJIAHOB, borgaH
KACVMOB, Oner
KNMMMEHYEHKO, Unbs
3MBPOB, PognoH
TEXXEPOB, ApTém
HUKUTWH, ®unnnnn
WNNAPNOHOB, PocTtucnas
TUXEHKO, ApTem
MAKYLLUKWH, re6
CUMEHEHKO, OmuTtpwuii
3AXAPOB, 3axap
XAMPABAEB, Mypag,
CKAKYH, Hukonai
rO4OBHWKOB, ApTém
FAFOBCKWI, Casenwii
BOTKWH, Omutpwii
BEJINKONY)XCKUN, Tumyp
KOHOBAJIOB, Aptem
NNTABA3OB, AnekcaHap
LWEPBAK, Kupunn
BTOPOB, PomaH
BEPACKWH, CtaHucnas
FMAABIWEB, AaHnn
ABPAMOB, ®epnop

lop, poxgeHus

10
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
10

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
13
13
13
12
11
13
12
12
13
11
13
12
12
11
13
13
13
13

Y A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto
AKBaky6

CLl (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
BY OO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
CK TMawkoBcKui

AKBaky6

CLLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

CK TMawkoBcKui

BY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

CLlW (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LLCKA
CK lMawkoBcKui

CK lMawkoBcKui

CK lMawkoBcKuia

CK lMawkoBcKuia

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

CK lMawkoBcKuia

CK MawkoBcKuia

CK MawkoBcKuia

CK MawkoBcKuia

CK MawkoBcKuia

CK MawkoBcKuia

NBY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
AkBaky6

NBY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
MY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto
50 Gym

MY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuto
50 Gym

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

AKBaky6

50 Gym

50 Gym

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

AKBaky6

AkBaky6

AkBaky6

50 Gym

50 Gym

BY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

50 Gym

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

TiPi Swim

rBY OO KK CLLUOP no nnasaHuto
CK MawwkoBckuia

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

TiPi Swim

NBY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

CK MawukoBCKuia

NBY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio

Bpemsa

34.62
35.35
35.64
35.83
36.06
36.14
37.22
38.02
39.00
39.61
40.45
41.79
42.43
42.58
56.23

37.49
38.37
41.18

32.10
32.22
33.06
33.31
33.68
35.40
35.43
35.98
36.29
36.73
36.89
37.58
39.10
39.14
39.93
42.25
42.34
42.75
42.93
43.50
44.14
44.27
44.41
45.27
46.57
46.58
46.91
47.35
47.41
47.72

Oukn

1,8

14,3
10,2
8,3
7,7
6,8
29
2,8
15

4,6
4,5
29

n

n

n

1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
2 1OH.
3 1OH.

1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.

Il

Il

n

n

n

n

n

1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
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KYBOK ®EAEPALUNN MNABAHNA "OEHb CMPUHTA"

KRD, 3.3.2024

AuctaHuma 5, Manbyumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe, 11 - 13 net

MecTo

31. 3BEPEB, Hukonaii
32. TUMKO, AnekcaHgp
33. TOPTAHKO, Mapk
34. ABAJIOB, Aptem

35. BVM3YHOB, VBaH

36. TWTOB, Anekceli

37. TY)XXBA, Bnagumup
38. CKANIAHCKUIA, AaHun
39. XXKOAHOB, OAmuTtpwii
40. KY3bMWH, Aptem
DSQ CEMEHOB, fleHuc
DSQ LWATOB, VBaH

DSQ TMEPBAK, Apocnas
DSQ BOPOAVH, MNnatoH
DSQ JIEBYEHKO, VBaH
DSQ KOXWH, ®epnop
DSQ METNEHKO, fasug
DSQ /OMAKA, Kupunn
DSQ MWHBLKO, Makap
DSQ HACTPEBOB, CemeH
DSQ CBWHLOB, AnekcaHgp
DSQ UBWIYH, borgaH
DSQ TAOUVATYNINH, Oemupg,

9-10 net

BENECTA, V/BaH
MOroB, Aptem
LWWANBHEB, ApTem
O3EPOB, lNaBen
CTEBJIEB, ApTém
AHYUYEHKO, JamunaH
BAPKOB, Oner

8. PY®UWH, Hukonaii

9. 34AXOP, Erop

10. BETKO, AnekcaHgp
11. ABA3OB, Aptyp

12. 3ABOJIOTHUMKOB, MNMnatoH
13. BOIrOMOJOB, faHuun
14. KOBAJIEHKO, Muxaunn
15. KOITEB, Anekcei

16. KOJIECHUKOB, MNaBeen
17. KMLOB, borgaH

18. IUTBNHOB, PaTtmup
19. HEJWNH, ApTém

20. KOPYTb, NMaBen

21. CUTHWKOB, Cepreli
22. TOKAPEHKO, leopruii
23. CANIbHUMKOB, OAmuTtpwii
24. CAMOBAPOB, lNnartoH
25. TJIA3KOB, CrtenaH

26. APYXWHWNH, NeoHnpg,
27. HOBOXXWNOB, AHgpeii
28. TEPACMOB, MupoH
29. HEBANb3WH, Hukonai
30. TMUMOHWH, Muxaunn

ok wnpE

lop, poxgeHus

12
13
13
13
13
13
11
13
13
13
12
11
13
11
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
12
11

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

AKBaky6

CK MawwukoBckuia

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

BY OO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
TiPi Swim

CLl (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
CK MawwkoBckuia

CK MawwkoBckuia

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

TiPi Swim

rBY OO KK CLLUOP no nnasaHuto
NBY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
NBY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
CK MAQY /uueii Ne90

50 Gym

CK MawukoBCKuia

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

NBY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
NBY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio

50 Gym

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

CLl (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

AKBaky6

AKBaky6

BY OO KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
CLl (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
AKBaky6

CLl (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
CK MawwkoBckuia

BY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
BY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
TiPi Swim

BY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio
CLlW (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LLCKA
CK MawwkoBckuin

CLl (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
CLl (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
CK MAQY Nuugeit Ne90

CLl (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
Cl (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
CK MawukoBCKuia

CK MAQY /uueii Ne90

CK MawukoBCKuia

Cl (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
Cl (OPK) CUL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA

Bpemsa

47.75
48.02
49.78
49.94
50.39
51.43
56.49
56.66
1:02.18
1:08.96

39.38
40.86

40.19
44.34
44.42
44.78
45.16
45.60
45.60
45.65
46.52
48.19
49.34
49.74
51.16
52.09
52.66
52.90
53.11
53.31
55.56
56.06
56.10
56.89
56.96
58.27
59.29
59.98
1:02.22
1:02.35
1:04.27
1:06.13

Oukn

8,2

47
47

2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.

1 toH.
1 toH.

1 toH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
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KYBOK ®EAEPALUNN MNABAHNA "OEHb CMPUHTA"

KRD, 3.3.2024

AuctaHuma 5, Manbumkn, 50m Ha cnivHe, 9 - 10 net

MecTo

31. NYHEB, Enuceii

32. BYPJAK, PoaunoH

33. AKCEHOB, muTpuii
34. HOBWKOB, CtenaH
35. KOXXWVH, Muxawnn

36. BOJIOYKOB, 3axapwii
37. XAPYEHKO, ApTtem
DSQ HEAWNBKO, MNpuropwii
DSQ W/bKOLWWH, Aptem
DSQ TOPBAHb, Kupunn
DSQ UYEXOB, Anekcei
DSQ POMAHEHKO, Bnagumup
DSQ HOUYBAW, Ine6

DSQ COJIOHWH, ParHap

8 net n monoxe

JNALLKOB, Omutpwii
YYUMAIA, Erop
WANLINH, ApceHnuii
HEAW/TbKO, Muxann
JNBONHWLLHWKOB, MnatoH
MYPATOB, MNasen
NEBYEHKO, Muxann
AKOBJIEB, lopaeii
®ENOTOB, Apocnas

O Nohkwd =

O
0

lop, poxgeHus

15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
15
15

16
17
16
17
17
16
16
16
16

CLl (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
TiPi Swim

CK TMawkoBcKui

CK TMawkoBcKui

TiPi Swim

CLW (OPK) CU, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
CK TMawkoBcKui

AKBaky6

BY A0 KK CLUOP no nnasaHuio

CK lMawkoBcKui

CK lMawkoBcKui

CK lMawkoBcKui

CK lMawkoBcKui

50 Gym

50 Gym

50 Gym

AkBaky6

AkBaky6

AkBaky6

Cl (OPK) CL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
TiPi Swim

Cl (OPK) CUL, (r. KpacHogap) LICKA
CK MAQY /uueii Ne90

Bpemsa  Ouku

1:08.54
1:08.76
1:08.85
1:09.76
1:11.51
1:11.85
1:15.72

53.50
54.00
55.29
56.08
58.30
59.14
1:01.74
1:18.55
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