KRD, 3.3.2024

5 , 50m 03.03.2024 - 12:45

: Rudolph Table 2022

11						
1. , 2. , 3. , 4. , 5. , 6. ,	09 10 09 09 12 11	( )	(.	)	28.62 29.80 30.51 31.89 32.10 32.22	14,0 I 13,3 II 9,4 II 6,0 II 14,3 II 10,2 II
7. , 8. , 9. , 10. , 11. ,	11 09 11 10 11 10 08 09	( ) 6 50 Gym 50 Gym	(.	)	33.06 33.20 33.31 33.43 33.68 33.68 33.74 34.38	8,3 III 2,7 III 7,7 III 4,6 III 6,8 III 4,0 III III
15. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	08 10 10 10 10 09 11	( )	(.	)	34.39 34.40 34.45 34.60 34.62 35.35 35.40	2,3     2,2     1,8     1,8     1,8     2,9
22. , 23. , 24. , 25. , 26. , 27. , 28. ,	11 09 10 11 09 09	50 Gym ( ) 6	(.	)	35.43 35.64 35.83 35.98 36.06 36.14 36.29	2,8 III III
29. , 30. , 31. , 32. , 33. , 34. , 35. ,	11 10 11 10 08 09	50 Gym 50 Gym 6 6			36.73 36.89 37.22 37.58 38.02 38.15 39.00	1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 .
36. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	13 13 10 13 10 09	6	(.	)	39.10 39.14 39.61 39.93 40.45 41.79	4,6 1 . 4,5 1
42. , 43. , 44. , 45. , 46. , 47. , 48. ,	12 11 09 09 13 12 12	50 Gym 50 Gym 6 50 Gym			42.25 42.34 42.43 42.58 42.75 42.93 43.50	2 . 2 . 2 . 2 . 2 . 2 .
48. , 49. , 50. , 51. ,	12 13 11 13 12	50 Gym 6 TiPi Swim			43.50 44.14 44.27 44.41 45.27	2 . 2 . 2 . 2 . 2 .

"

					-						
	5,	, 50m	, 11								
53. 54. 55. 56. 57. 58. 59. 60. 61. 62. 63. 64. 65. 66. 67. 68. 69. DSQ		, 50m	, 11	12 11 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	6 TiPi Swim 6 TiPi Swim	(.		)	46.57 46.58 46.91 47.35 47.41 47.72 47.75 48.02 49.78 49.94 50.39 51.43 56.23 56.49 56.66 1:02.18 1:08.96	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3	
DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ DSQ	, , , , ,	, ,		13 09 10 09 08 06 13 10 10 12 11 10 06	50 Gym		90		37.49 38.37 39.38 40.86 41.18 43.50	1 1 1 1 1 2	
14 - 15 1.				09	( )	( .		)	28.62	14,0 I	
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	, , ,			10 09 09 09 10 10	( ) 6 50 Gym	(.		)	29.80 30.51 31.89 33.20 33.43 33.68	13,3    9,4    6,0    2,7     4,6     4,0	
8. 9. 10. 11.	,	,		09 10 10 10	( )	( .		)	34.38 34.40 34.45 34.60	2,3 III 2,2 III 1,8 III	

			ŀ	KRD, 3.3.2024					
-	5,	, 50m	, 14 - 15						-
12.	,		10				34.62	1,8 III	
13.	,		09				35.35	· III	
14.	,		09	( )	( .	)	35.64	III	
15.	,		10	, ,	•	,	35.83	1	
16.	,		09				36.06	1	
17.	,		09				36.14	1	
18.	,		10	6			37.22	1	
19.	,		10				38.02	1	
20.			09				39.00	1	
21.	,		10	6			39.61	1	
22.	,		10	( )	( .	)	40.45	1	
23.	,	_	09	( /	( -	,	41.79	2	
24.	_	,	09				42.43	2	
25.	,		09				42.58	2	
26.		,	10				56.23	2 3	Ċ
DSQ	,		10	TiPi Swim			55.25		-
DSQ	,		09	TiPi Swim					
DSQ	,		09						
DSQ			10						
DSQ	,		09						
DSQ	,		10				37.49	1	
DSQ	,		10				38.37	1	
DSQ		,	10				41.18	1	
11 - 13 1.			12				32.10	142	
1. 2.	,		11				32.10 32.22	14,3 Ⅱ 10,2 Ⅱ	
3.	,		11				33.06	8,3 III	
4.	,		11				33.31	7,7 III	
5.	,		11	50 Gym			33.68	6,8 III	
6.	,		11	00 <b>0</b> ,			35.40	2,9 III	
7.	,		11	50 Gym			35.43	2,8	
8.	,		11	6			35.98	1,5 1	
9.		,	11				36.29	1	
10.	,	•	11	50 Gym			36.73	1	
11.	,		11	50 Gym			36.89	1	
12.	,		11	6			37.58	1	
13.	,		13				39.10	4,6 1	
14.	,		13				39.14	4,5 1	
15.	,		13				39.93	2,9 1	
16.	,		12	50 Gym			42.25	2	
17.	,		11	50 Gym			42.34	2 2	
18.	,		13				42.75	2	
19.	,		12	6			42.93	2	
20.	,		12	50 Gym			43.50	2	
21.	,		13	6			44.14	2	
22.	,		11	TiPi Swim			44.27	2	
23.		,	13				44.41	2 2	
24.	,		12				45.27	2	
25.	,		12	6			46.57	2 2 2	
26.	,		11	TiPi Swim			46.58	2	
27.	,		13	•			46.91	2	
28.	,		13	6			47.35	2	•
29. 20.	,		13				47.41	2	•
30.	,		13				47.72	2	•

"

	5,	, 50m	, 11 - 13								
31.	,		12		6				47.75	2	
32.	,		13						48.02	2 2 2	
33.	,		13						49.78	2	
34.	,		13	TiPi Sw	vim				49.94	2	
35.	,		13	TiPi Sw					50.39	2 2 2 3	
36.	,		13						51.43	2	
37.	,		11	TiPi Sw	vim				56.49	3	
38.	,		13	(	)	( .		)	56.66	3	
39.		,	13	`	,	( -		,	1:02.18		-
40.	,		13						1:08.96		
DSQ	,		12	TiPi Sw	vim				1.00.00		
DSQ	,		11	TiPi Sw							
DSQ	,		13	TiPi Sw							
DSQ	,		11	TiPi Sw							
DSQ	,		13	TiPi Sw							
DSQ	,		13	TiPi Sw							
DSQ	,		12								
	,			TiPi Sw	VIIII						
DSQ	,		13								
DSQ	,		13								
DSQ	,		13				00				
DSQ	,		13				90				
DSQ	,		12	50 Gyn	n				39.38	1	
DSQ		,	11						40.86	1	
9 - 10											
1.			14		6				40.19	8,2 1	
2.	,		14		U				44.34		•
3.	,		14						44.42	2 2 2 2	•
4.	,		14	50 Gyn	^				44.78	2	•
	,		14	50 Gyli						2	•
5.	,				6	,		\	45.16 45.60	47 2	•
6.	,		15	(	,	( .		)	45.60	4,7 2 4,7 2	•
0	,		15		6				45.60		•
8.	,		14						45.65	2	•
9.	,		14						46.52	2	•
10.	,		14	,	,	,		,	48.19	2	•
11.	,		14	(	)	( .		)	49.34	2	•
12.		,	15	,	,	,		,	49.74	2	•
13.		,	15	(	)	( .		)	51.16	2	•
14.		,	14						52.09	3	
15.	,		14						52.66	3	
16.		,	14						52.90	3	
17.	,		14	TiPi Sw	vim				53.11	3	
18.	,		14						53.31	3	
19.	,		15	(	)	( .		)	55.56	3	
20.	,		14						56.06	3	
21.	,		14	(	)	( .		)	56.10	2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
22.		,	15	(	)	( .		)	56.89	3	
23.		,	15	-			90		56.96	3	
24.		,	15	(	)	( .		)	58.27	3	
25.			15	Ì	)	Ì.		)	59.29	3	
26.	,	,	15	`	,	`		,	59.98	3	
27.	•		15				90		1:02.22	-	
28.		,	14				. =		1:02.35		
29.		,	15	(	)	( .		)	1:04.27		
30.	-	•	15	Ì	)	( .		)	1:06.13		
00.	,		.5	(	,	΄.		,			

ıı ıı

				1 (1 (D, 0.0.202+				
	5,	, 50m	, 9 - 10					
31. 32. 33. 34.	,		15 15 15 14	( ) TiPi Swim	( .	)	1:08.54 1:08.76 1:08.85 1:09.76	
35. 36. 37.	,		15 15 15	TiPi Swim ( )	( .	)	1:11.51 1:11.85 1:15.72	
DSQ DSQ DSQ	,		15 14 14					
DSQ DSQ DSQ	,	,	15 14 15					
DSQ 8	,		15	50 Gym				
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	, , ,	,	16 17 16 17 17	50 Gym 50 Gym	,		53.50 54.00 55.29 56.08 58.30	
6. 7. 8. DSQ	, , ,		16 16 16 16	( ) TiPi Swim ( )	(.	90	59.14 1:01.74 1:18.55	